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Billard Kreisverband Düren 1931
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Erdwey, Balduin

Niesen, Heinz

40

1,2120,636

Becker, Herbert

Gastmannschaft:

BC Winden

Die grauen Felder bitte ausfüllen !

11.01.2013

Endergebnis:

36

Bälle PP

Matchpunkte:

Partiepunkte:

Name, Vorname

Becker, Patrick

Marx, Walter

Unterschrift Gast

Unterschrift Turnierleitung

Herbert Becker

0

2 27

89

0,450

0,590

0,625

1,026

40

390

0

18

21

Aufnahmen

Ballzahl Aufnahmen

40 40

Disziplin:

Cadre 35/2

PPName, Vorname

Dreiband

Heimmannschaft:

1. BSC Birkesdorf

Spielklassen:

    Turnierlokal:  ev. Gemeindzentrum1.BSC Birkesdorf

GDBälle

23

0,675

0,900

GD

33

2

2

0 Banze, Hans

Unterschrift Heim

0,586 152 62 0,928

Spielbericht - Mannschaftsmeisterschaft

Bemerkung:

141

2

Theodorou, Nico Becker, Berthold

Stand: 30.12.2012

Kreissportwart (Mannschaft) Friedel Geuenich
Tel.: 02421/74678

Fax: 03222/6874984
Em@il: frigeu@t-online.de


